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Anlage
Forstelacker 1, 72525 Munsingen

Sportwart/in

Wetzel, Rainer , Kampflestrae 5, 72525 Minsingen-Rietheim
T 07381/2513 Rainer.Wetzel@t-online.de
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Gem. Junioren (4er)
MF: Julian Schuler; T 07381 2074
modetreff-jetter@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schuler, Julian
Schneiderhan, Lukas
Flottmann, Erik
Fischer, Laurin
Breitinger, Jonas
Schworer, Ole
Schoell, Madeleine
Schaal, Anna-Lena
Ochn er, Julia
Greve, Fabia
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ID-Nr./Jg.
19852313
19851481
19752469
10353342
10254712
10201959
29752141
29850774
29850775
29850773

LK DR Info
LK22
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK21
LK21
LK23
LK23
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